
SAINT-PERAY EXTERIEURS

1 enfant
4,41 €

2 enfants inscrits

le même jour
4,08 € / enfant

3 enfants inscrits

le même jour
3,86 € / enfant

Adultes
8,16 € 8,16 €

PAI
2,47 € 2,47 €

Frais de gestion
2,52 € 2,52 €

Pour 1 enfant A partir du 2ème enfant

matin 1,83 € 0,92 €

soir 2,42 € 1,21 €

Pénalité par 1/4 h 3,81 € 3,81 €

5,47 € / enfant

TARIFS CANTINE 2023/2024

TARIFS GARDERIE 2023/2024


